
BVHA Visiting Weekend 2018 

Berlin Programme   

Friday May 4th 

19:30 

Saturday May 5th 

9:15 

10:00 

10:30-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

13:00-15:00 

15:00-17:00 

17:00 

19:30-23:00 

Sunday May 6th 

All day 

  

Evening reception at the - all welcome 

  

The Coach leaves the Park Inn by Radisson Hotel 

Welcoming address 

Tour of the University of Berlin Vet School 

Lunch  

Tour of the  TierKlinik 

Tour of the  Kleintierspezialisten 

The Coach returns to the  Park Inn by Radisson 

Dinner (typical Berlin restaurant) 

  

Free day to visit Berlin (Optional bus tour organised by the BVHA) 


