

BVHA Visiting Weekend 2018

Berlin Programme

Friday May 4 th	
19:30	Evening reception at the - all welcome
Saturday May 5 th	
9:15	The Coach leaves the Park Inn by Radisson Hotel
10:00	Welcoming address
10:30-12:00	Tour of the University of Berlin Vet School
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:00	Tour of the TierKlinik
15:00-17:00	Tour of the Kleintierspezialisten
17:00	The Coach returns to the Park Inn by Radisson
19:30-23:00	Dinner (typical Berlin restaurant)
Sunday May 6 th	
All day	Free day to visit Berlin (Optional bus tour organised by the BVHA)

